Volume 9, Issue 2, February – 2024                              International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology
                                                          ISSN No:-2456-2165
IJISRT24FEB659                                                             www.ijisrt.com                                   558
Literature Review of Stream Cipher Techniques
Rojasree. V
Department of Computer Science,
Rajah Serfoji Govt. College(A),
(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University),

Cipher", In the Publications of Lecture Notes in
Computer Science book series- New stream cipher
designs. Vol: 4986, PP:98-118, DOI:10.1007/978-3-
540-68351-3_9.
[23]. Babbage, S., Dodd, M. “The MICKEY Stream Ciphers,
New Stream Cipher Designs”, The eSTREAM Finalists,
Lecture Notes in Computer Science. In: Robshaw, M.,
Billet, O. (eds.), ISBN: 9783540683506, Vol. 4986, PP.
191–209. Springer, Berlin (2008),
[24]. Longyan Luo, Qing Xie, Haijiang, Tian, Huaqian Yang,
"A Fast Stream Cipher Based On Spatiotemporal
Chaos", In the Proceedings of the IEEE International
Symposium on Information Engineering and Electronic
Commerce, ISBN : 978-0-7695-3686-6/09,PP:418-422,
2009, DOI 10.1109/IEEC.2009.93
[25]. Xie, Jian, Xiaozhong Pan, "An Improved RC4 stream
cipher", In the IEEE Proceedings of the International
Conference on Computer Application and System
Modeling (ICCASM 2010), ISSN: 2161-9069, Vol.
7,  PP: 156-159, DOI:
10.1109/ICCASM.2010.5620800, 2010.
[26]. David, Mathieu, Damith C. Ranasinghe, and Torben
Larsen. "A2U2: A Stream Cipher For Printed
Electronics RFID Tags”, ISBN: 978-1-4244-9607-5,
DOI: 10.1109/RFID.2011.5764619. 2011
[27]. Bokhari, M. U., and Faheem Masoodi. "BOKHARI: A
New Software Oriented Stream Cipher: A Proposal", In
the IEEE Proceedings of the World Congress on
Information and Communication Technologies,
ISBN: 978-1-4673-4805-8, PP: 128-131,
DOI: 10.1109/WICT.2012.6409062, 2012.
[28]. El-Razouk, Hayssam, Arash Reyhani-Masoleh, and
Guang Gong. "New implementations of the WG stream
cipher", In the IEEE Transactions on Very Large Scale
Integration (VLSI) Systems, ISBN: 978-1-4799-7103-

WIE Conference on Electrical and Computer
Engineering (WIECON-ECE)  ISBN : 978-1-7281-
4499-3/19, PP:1-4,2019, DOI: 10.1109/WIECON-
ECE48653.2019.9019903.
[35]. Alexander Zeh, Manuela Meier and Viola Rieger,
“Parity-Based Concurrent Error Detection Schemes for
the ChaCha Stream Cipher”,  In the Proceedings of the
IEEE International Symposium on Defect and Fault
Tolerance in VLSI and Nanotechnology Systems
(DFT), ISBN:978-1-7281-2260-1/19 , pp. 1-4, 2019,
Netherlands, DOI: 10.1109/DFT.2019.8875478.
[36]. A. Engelmann and A. Jukan, "Toward All-Optical
Layered Encryption: A Feasibility Analysis of Optical
Stream Cipher", In IEEE Transactions on Information
Forensics and Security, Vol. 14, No. 10, PP: 2689-2704,
Oct. 2019, DOI: 10.1109/TIFS.2019.2904793.
Volume 9, Issue 2, February – 2024                              International Journal of Innovative Science and Research Technology
                                                          ISSN No:-2456-2165